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199401070000
07001

01/07/1994
02:21:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE,
RICHARD S

199401190000
20051

01/19/1994
01:01:44

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK

199401190000
20061

01/19/1994
01:01:45

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES DICKSON,
PAUL

199401260000
28601

01/26/1994
02:36:12

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
MARVIN
EUGENE

199402160000
52161

02/16/1994
10:01:23

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES THOMASON,
RICHARD C R

199402160000
52501

02/16/1994
01:05:42

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES KILPATRICK,
JIMMY D

199402230000
60201

02/23/1994
03:08:06

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES CROCKETT,
DON D

199402150000
51271

02/15/1994
12:31:43

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES GORHAM,
TERRY M

199402150000
51261

02/15/1994
12:30:26

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
HARVEY
JERALD

199402160000
52041

02/16/1994
09:33:37

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES SHIRLEY,
JERRY
THOMAS

199403090000
76331

03/09/1994
10:02:13

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES TRONCALLI,
BENJAMIN J

199403090000
77701

03/09/1994
04:06:14

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES DYER,
WILLIAM J

199403250000
98371

03/25/1994
12:48:48

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
DORIS
MERCHANT

199403180000
89491

03/18/1994
01:47:30

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HEITHER,
RICHARD W

7 152 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:152



199404110001
17931

04/11/1994
09:40:15

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES SCHMIDT,
DAVID J

Lot#:20 Blk:7

199404120001
19981

04/12/1994
09:44:14

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
WILLIAM
HUGHLON

199404250001
33801

04/25/1994
10:04:29

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES MCCLELLAN,
JAMES MARTI

199405020001
41171

05/02/1994
10:53:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES HELMS, JOHN
DOUGLAS

199404140001
22271

04/14/1994
08:41:44

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES HAMBRICK,
JAMES
MICHAEL

Lot#:9 Lot:S
Desc:BOOK
92-332, PAGE
9

199404140001
22781

04/14/1994
10:34:10

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

HANBY, TODD
D

12 21 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:21

199404180001
25181

04/18/1994
08:58:42

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES ROSIER,
RALPH L

199404180001
25881

04/18/1994
01:08:15

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantee RELEASES GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199404180001
25891

04/18/1994
01:08:17

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NUNNELLEY,
DEAN O

199404180001
25991

04/18/1994
01:50:52

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
JOHN W

Lot#:39

199404180001
26041

04/18/1994
01:50:59

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES MOODY,
JACKIE LEON

Lot#:18

199404190001
27371

04/19/1994
10:23:50

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES SCALES,
ALBERT L

199404210001
31211

04/21/1994
03:41:44

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES HANCOCK,
LARRY ELLIS

199405060001
49831

05/06/1994
12:34:10

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES LEROY,
EDGAR

Lot#:7

199405060001
49821

05/06/1994
12:34:08

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES MCREE,
DENNIS W

Lot#:24 Blk:5

199405200001
63821

05/20/1994
12:23:55

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES BALCH,
HENRY S


